
Surajmal University,Kichha Bus Fee Per Semister 2025-26 
Golarbhoj-Rudrapur Sidcul 

Sr. No. Stoppage Name 
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Kichha 
Deoria 
Lalpur 
Bagwara 
Teenpani(Rudrapur) 
Indra Chauk 
Rudrapur Roadways 
|Sidcul Rudrapur 

|Dineshpur Mod 
Jainagar 
|Kalinagar 
Dineshpur 
Chakki Mod 
Golarbhoj 

|Rudrapur Roadways 
Bhurarani 
Chattarpur 

Fee(Rs) 
4800 
6200 
6900 
8300 
9000 
9100 
9100 
9400 

10200 
10400 
10500 
11300 
11500 
12400 

9100 

9400 
10200 
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