

Surajmal University, Kichha Bus Fee Per Semester 2025-26
Golarbhoj-Rudrapur Sidcul

Sr. No.	Stoppage Name	Fee(Rs)
1	Kichha	4800
2	Deoria	6200
3	Lalpur	6900
4	Bagwara	8300
5	Teenpani(Rudrapur)	9000
6	Indra Chauk	9100
7	Rudrapur Roadways	9100
8	Sidcul Rudrapur	9400
9	Dineshpur Mod	10200
10	Jainagar	10400
11	Kalinagar	10500
12	Dineshpur	11300
13	Chakki Mod	11500
14	Golarbhoj	12400

15	Rudrapur Roadways	9100
16	Bhurarani	9400
17	Chattarpur	10200

